MG\ 51st Massachusetts Senior Amateur Championship
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Jim Ruschioni, Wachusett CC
Don Reycroft, Glen Ellen CC
Alistair Catto, Orchards GC
Andrew Congdon, Wyantenuck CC
Bill Barry, Jr., Elmcrest CC
James Drohen*, Crystal Lake GC
Dave Houghton*, Captains GC
Mike Cole, Larry Gannon GC
Jack Kearney, Elmcrest CC

Cy Kilgore, Tedesco CC

Barry Higham, Swansea CC

Dan Rourke, Whitinsville GC
James Irving*, Crestwood CC
Paul Couture, Highfields G& CC

Paul Murphy *** Alternate***, Charles Ri*

Donald Anderson, Kittansett Club
Joseph Keller, Oyster Harbors
Gary Palmer, Segregansett CC
Robert Linn, Orchards GC

Kevin Carey, Dennis Pines GC
Dick King, Hyannis GC

David Pomarico*, Poguoy Brook GC
Terry Deleo, Stow Acres CC

Mike Armstrong, Bear Hill GC
Carter Fasick, Westborough CC
Scott Murdock, Crestview CC
Stephen Zaino, Glen Ellen CC
Marshall Fine, Marshfield CC
Stephen Molis, Pocasset GC

Steve Winter, Walpole CC

Chuck Costello, Ferncroft CC

Jim Hosey, Orchards GC

Herschel McDunnah, Oak Ridge GC
Don Foberg, Indian Pond CC
Richard McGovern, D.W. Field GC
Bob Eastwood, Wenham CC

Bruce Carter, Blackstone National
Tom Bergeron, CC of Greenfield
Rick Towle, Cohasset GC

Daniel Rice, Black Rock CC

Bruce Allman*, Pine Oaks GC
Keith Albano, Hampden CC
Anthony Carra, Blackstone National

Gross Scores

67-74--141
73-71--144
77-68--145
75-71--146
72-74--146
70-76--146
72-74--146
76-71--147
73-75--148
76-73--149
74-75--149
76-73--149
76-74--150
77-73--150
76-74--150
76-74--150
73-77--150
73-78--151
75-76--151
76-75--151
75-76--151
76-75--151
76-75--151
77-74--151
77-75--152
76-77--153
78-75--153
78-75--153
76-77--153
75-78--153
75-78--153
76-78--154
79-75--154
77-78--155
76-79--155
77-79--156
79-77--156
80-76--156
78-78--156
82-75--157
77-80--157
79-78--157
77-80--157

T44

T48

T56

T61

T68

T72

T74

T79

T82

Michaegl Kaloyanides, Walpole CC
John Curran, Dennis Pines GC
Rick Marcos, Poguoy Brook GC
Steve Camara, Ferncroft CC

Peter Brumme, Nashawtuc CC

Jim Rose, Segregansett CC

Robert Bradley, Brockton CC

Bob Meehan*, Presidents GC
William Peck, Black Rock CC
Charlie O'Brien, Foxborough CC
Patrick Kline, Sandy Burr CC

Bill Aliski, Boston GC

Jim Holbrook*, Ferncroft CC

Cob Carlson, George Wright GC
Kendall MacCulloch, Marlborough CC
Steve Mathias, GC at Y armouthport
Bob Reis, Fall River CC

Paul Nunez, Ludlow CC

Richard Fleischman, Hopkinton CC
Scott St. Clair, Brae Burn CC

Jim Deveney, Jr.*, Essex CC

Doug Crawford, Sandy Burr CC
Jim McMahon, The Golf Zone
Steve St. Amand, Meadow at Peabody
Ray Richard, Willowbend

James Malone, Sankaty Head GC
Emil Koenig*, Oak Hill CC

Aram Hintlian, Brae Burn CC

Rick Cunha, Pinehills GC

John Varner, CC of Greenfield
Kevin Nery, CC of New Bedford
Peter Shelton, Marlborough CC
Richard Ellis, Thorny LeaGC
Henry St. Cyr*, Oak Hill CC
Chuck Mathieson, Easton CC

Bill French, Meadow at Peabody
John Crook, Cape Cod Nationd
John Winskowicz, Wenham CC
Thomas Martin*, Charles River CC
Richard Fosler, Tedesco CC

Tom Lamey*, Oak Hill CC

Jeff Valentine, Cyprian Keyes GC
Bill Fitzgerald, Cohasset GC

76-82--158
78-80--158
81-77--158
81-77--158
80-79--159
77-82--159
80-79--159
80-79--159
84-75--159
80-79--159
81-78--159
82-77--159
80-80--160
85-75--160
81-79--160
78-82--160
81-79--160
80-81--161
79-82--161
80-81--161
78-83--161
81-80--161
80-81--161
78-83--161
81-81--162
82-80--162
76-86--162
79-83--162
83-80--163
83-80--163
85-79--164
79-85--164
82-82--164
84-80--164
85-79--164
83-82--165
81-84--165
79-86--165
82-84--166
82-84--166
82-84--166
84-82--166
82-84--166

Tournament Pairing Program - 10/17/2017 11:59 AM
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Massachusetts Golf Associatios

Gross Scores
Bill Shipman, Blackstone GC 85-81--166
T88 Rich Lengieza, Cohasse CC 82-85--167
Peter McCarthy, Hatherly CC 82-85--167
Jim Byrne, Chicopee CC 78-89--167
Randy Hawthorne, Oakley CC 83-84--167
Scott Beattie, Norton CC 82-85--167
T93 Dana Childs, South Shore CC 85-84--169
Ron Soderman, Wachusett Country Club (I 89-80--169
Mike Lorigan, Wollaston GC 88-81--169
Tom Lahaise I11*, Wayland CC 85-84--169
T97 Jim Harrison, Sagamore Spring GC 87-84--171
Jim Smith*, Lakeside Golf Club (MA) 79-92--171
David Hassan, Cohasset GC 88-83--171
100 Wayne Janian, Meadow at Peabody 80-92--172
101 Bill Heffernan, Dedham C& PC 85-88--173
T102 Peter Germani, Norton CC 84-90--174
Jim Colwell, Pinehills GC 83-91--174
T104 Sam Lussier*, Amherst GC 87-89--176
Campbell Stras, Hickory Hill GC 87-89--176
T106 John Daniels*, Sankaty Head GC 91-86--177
William Daley*, Woodland GC 92-85--177
108 Brian Gollaher, Hopkinton CC 91-87--178
109 Ted Labelle, Stow Acres CC 92-96--188
T110 Jon Fasick, New England CC 79-WD--WD
Claude Hoopes, Kittansett Club 78-WD--WD
Doug Bray, BAGS 94-WD--WD
Steve Maskell, Winchester Country Club ( 95-WD--WD
Dennis Burns*, Ludlow CC 91-WD--WD
Ned Y etten, GC at Turner Hill 92-WD--WD
Daniel Curtis, Vesper CC 87-NS--NS
T117 Paul Heffernan, Jr., Charles River CC WD--WD
Bob Ronayne, South Shore CC WD--WD
Jim Finnerty, Stockbridge GC WD--WD
David Keough, Bass Rocks GC WD--WD
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